
The National Mine Rescue, First Aid, Bench and Preshift Contest
Louisville, Kentucky
September 19-23, 2005
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0
Pinnacle
Pinnacle Mining Company

Richard Crockett
Pineville, WV

18 56:
1.

38

0 76: 5825

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0
Bailey
CONSOL PA Coal Company

Dennis Vicinelly
Windridge, PA

41 58:
2.

53

0 78: 4817

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0

0
Southern Appalachia
Eastern Associated Coal Corporation

Harvey Ferrell
Wharton, WV

5 57:
3.

30

0 68: 2242

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0 2

0
JWR Mine #4
Jim Walter Resources

Ken Russell
Brookwood, AL

14 69:
4.

49

0 64: 2824

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0 2

0
Mine 84
Eighty Four Mining Company

Don Krek
Eighty Four, PA

34 68:
5.

09

0 77: 011

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 2

0
Emerald Mine No. 1
Emerald Coal Resources L.P.

Gary Bochna
Waynesburg, PA

28 63:
6.

57

0 75: 599

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0 3

0
Highland #9
Highland Mining Company

Randy Duncan
Morganfield, KY

43 64:
7.

50

0 75: 582

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0 3

0
JWR Mine #5
Jim Walter Resources

Scott Hannig
Brookwood, AL

31 58:
8.

04

0 71: 4514

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0 4

0
Mountaineer
Mingo Logan Coal Company

Ed Lawson
Wharncliffe, WV

44 70:
9.

36

0 80: 246

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0 4

1
James River Mine Rescue
James River Coal Company

Pearl Farler
London, KY

42 75:
10.

58

0 84: 503

0

0

0

4

0

0

0

0 5

0
Dotiki
Webster County Coal, LLC

Steve Morgan
Nebo, KY

33 64:
11.

04

0 89: 4815

0

0

0

4

0

0

3

0 7

0
Federal No. 2
Eastern Associated Coal Corporation

John Sabo
Fairview, WV

23 61:
12.

26

0 67: 0145

0

0

4

4

0

0

0

0 8

0
JWR Mine #7
Jim Walter Resources

Terry England
Brookwood, AL

12 69:
13.

55

0 70: 1736

0

0

8

0

1

0

0

0 9

0
Blacksville No. 2
Consol Energy

Jim Ponceroff
Wana, WV

32 71:
14.

55

5 104: 1813

0

2

0

4

0

0

0

0 11

0
Shoal Creek
Drummond Company, Inc.

Jeff Reed
Jasper, AL

2 62:
15.

08

0 77: 5027

0

6

6

0

0

0

0

0 12
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0
Enlow Fork Mine
Consol PA Coal Company

Rod Henry
West Finley, PA

45 58:
16.

10

0 71: 138

0

15

0

0

0

0

0

0 15

4
Lone Mountain
Lone Mountain Processing, Inc.

Ronnie Smith
St. Charles, VA

3 85:
17.

33

1 91: 5826

0

0

2

2

2

0

0

5 16

0
"A"
Jewell Smokeless Coal Corporation

J. P. Richardson
Vansant, VA

20 69:
18.

20

1 91: 3138

0

12

0

4

0

0

0

0 17

0
Bluegrass Mine Rescue
Bluegrass Coal Company

Joel Bradley
Henderson, KY

16 74:
19.

23

0 84: 2534

0

10

2

6

0

0

0

0 18

1
CONSOL of KY Inc.
CONSOL of KY Inc.

James Kelly
Mousie, KY

11 75:
20.

15

6 106: 0640

0

15

0

0

0

0

0

0 22

0
Paramont Blue Team
Paramont Coal Company VA LLC

Andy Anunson
Coeburn, VA

9 70:
21.

17

4 101: 4733

6

14

0

4

0

0

0

0 28

0
Team #1
Riverton Coal Co.

Ronnie Ooten
East Lynn, WV

38 73:
22.

31

3 97: 4216

15

4

0

8

0

0

0

0 30

0
Pattiki
White County Coal, LLC

Mike Emery
Carmi, IL

1 64:
23.

40

0 69: 4543

0

30

0

2

0

0

0

0 32

1
Buchanan #1
CONSOL Energy Inc.

Don Hager
Mavisdale, VA

36 77:
24.

15

0 82: 125

0

19

4

10

0

0

0

0 34

0
Silver
Energy West Mining

Gary Christensen
Huntington, UT

17 66:
25.

37

0 76: 2129

0

40

0

2

0

0

0

0 42

3
Twentymile Coal Company
Peabody Energy

Mike Camp
Oak Creek, CO

46 82:
26.

59

5 102: 5511

12

23

0

0

0

0

0

0 43

1
Cardinal Team
Warrior Coal, LLC

Kevin Vaughn
Madisonville, KY

21 75:
27.

59

3 98: 3537

0

38

0

4

0

0

0

0 46

0
Southern WV Team
Massey Energy

Rob Asbury
Sylvester, WV

13 67:
28.

12

0 89: 0432

5

32

2

8

0

0

0

0 47

1
McElroy Mine
McElroy Coal Company - Consol En

James Klug
Glen Easton, WV

22 75:
29.

49

0 89: 4735

16

31

0

4

0

0

0

0 52

0
Willow Lake Mine
Arclar Co. LLC (Peabody Energy)

Andy Murphy
Equality, IL

15 72:
30.

25

0 67: 2944

0

53

0

0

0

0

0

0 53

0
VP-8
Consol Energy, Inc.

Dennis Perry
Oakwood, VA

8 71:
31.

40

0 90: 2928

47

10

0

2

0

0

0

0 59
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0
Galatia Mine
The American Coal Company

Tim Kirkpatrick
Harrisburg, IL

4 70:
32.

37

1 91: 3346

21

30

6

0

0

0

0

3 61

1
Blue Team
State of Alabama

Keith Chaney
Sumiton, AL

25 75:
33.

25

10 122: 054

12

28

6

8

0

0

0

0 65

0
Cumberland Mine
Cumberland Coal Resources, LP

Bob Drzazgowski
Waynesburg, PA

37 70:
34.

55

0 88: 3421

50

15

0

0

0

0

0

0 65

0
Team Gibson
Gibson County Coal LLC

Jim Newton
Princeton, IN

24 71:
35.

07

0 82: 1518

2

36

22

2

1

0

0

5 68

6
San Juan Coal "Black"
San Juan Coal Company

James D. Barnett
Waterflow, NM

6 91:
36.

46

10 123: 4430

4

19

8

36

0

0

0

0 83

10
Excel Mine Rescue Team
Excel Mining, LLC

Roger Thacker
Pilgrim, KY

27 155:
37.

02

10 141: 3541

17

24

12

8

2

0

0

0 83

0
Shoemaker
Consolidation Coal Company

Sam Stavischeck
Dallas, WV

39 69:
38.

53

0 78: 2222

0

63

24

2

0

0

0

0 89

2
Deserado Mine
Blue Mountain Energy Inc.

Tony Gabossi
Rangely, CO

10 78:
39.

16

0 81: 5139

0

84

2

12

0

0

0

0 100

4
Indiana State Team
Indiana State Mine Rescue Team

Tony Wilson
Vincennes, IN

47 84:
40.

42

10 128: 487

10

98

8

4

0

0

0

0 100+

7
East Kentucky Mine Rescue
Massey Energy

Charles Conn
Sidney, KY

19 95:
41.

35

8 112: 3231

4

100+

2

2

3

2

0

0 100+

3
A-Team
Dickenson-Russell Coal Co., LLC

Barry Compton
Cleveland, VA

35 81:
42.

40

4 101: 2823

3

85

30

16

0

0

0

0 100+

4
North River #1
The Pittsburg & Midway Coal Minin

Terrell Files
Berry, AL

26 86:
43.

55

1 92: 5619

100+

1

2

16

1

0

0

0 100+

10
Loveridge #22
Consolidation Coal Company

Wayne Conaway
Fairview, WV

29 111:
44.

09

10 117: 5520

78

45

8

10

0

1

0

0 100+

5
Green Team
State of Alabama

Gerald Kimes
Sumiton, AL

30 88:
45.

59

8 114: 4112

100+

21

20

6

0

0

0

0 100+

5
Robinson Run #95
Consol Energy, Inc.

Mark Koon
Mannington, WV

40 87:
46.

22

10 123: 2710

100+

15

10

2

0

0

0

7 100+

Average Working Time Day 1:

Average Working Time Day 2: 90:48

75:06


